Name
AGEE, ROBIN

ALLSUP, JULIE
ALMOND, ELIZABETH
BARBER, JONATHAN
BECKWITH, LEAH
BELEW, MARY
BLACK, MELISSA
BOYETT, AMBER
BROWN, CHASSITY
BROWN, ELIZABETH
BROWN, JAMES
BUBULKA, CYNTHIA
CALHOUN, SUMMER
CHAMBERS, AMY
CHAMBERS, JOHN A
CHOTE, LISA

CLARK, ELLEN
CLEMENT, BRITTANY
CLEMENTS, AMANDA
COLEMAN, ELLEN
COLLINS, KATELYN
COOPER, BRITTANY
COPELAND, MICHAEL
CORLEY, MARY
CRANGLE, JOHN
CUSHER, LEZLIE
DANIELS, ANGELA
DENTON, BRITTNEY
EFIRD, HOLLY
FALCO, JUDY
FLOWERS, JEFFREY
FREEMAN, ALLYSON
GARRETT, JEREMY
GIBSON, LISA

HAIN, CHRISTINA
HALL, KATHERINE
HAMBY, MARK
HANKINS, KAREN
HARDAGE, DURENDA
HARRIS, JESSICA

Bismarck School District

Certified Salaries
2020-2021

Current Contract Title
TEACHER

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
LIBRARIAN
TEACHER
COUNSELOR
TEACHER
LIBRARIAN
TEACHER
VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
BAND DIRECTOR
TEACHER
VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

Days Worked
190

190
190
210
190
190
190
210
190
210
210
210
190
210
240
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
230
190
240
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
210
210
190
210
190
190
190

Annual Salary
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42,800.00
36,950.00
42,800.00
57,621.05
42,800.00
42,800.00
39,200.00
45,157.89
39,450.00
46,365.79
54,865.79
59,000.00
46,950.00
45,813.16
80,348.77
48,450.00
48,450.00
41,450.00
47,950.00
75,334.25
35,600.00
36,050.00
57,810.53
45,450.00
50,947.37
40,950.00
35,150.00
42,950.00
37,850.00
48,450.00
50,750.00
41,850.00
36,050.00
48,055.26
45,813.16
40,450.00
69,850.00
48,450.00
42,800.00
39,200.00



HENRY, ANNA
HUGHES, ASHLEY
HUGHES, LANA
HYNDS, MELINDA
IVY, WHITNEY
KEITHLEY, DANIEL
KEITHLEY, LOUISE
KISSIRE, SUSAN
LARIMORE, LAURA
LEDBETTER, VICTORIA
LEE, BRYAN

LEE, KORI

LOY, ALLISON
LOY, BRADLEY
MANN, DANA
MAYO, PHYLLIS

ALE TEACHER
TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
SUPERINTENDENT
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
COUNSELOR

MCELHANNON, REBECCA TEACHER

MILLS, TERRI
MORRISON, RENEE
MYERS, JULIE
NEEL, TINA
NELSON, JENNIFER
NORRIS, ALESHA
ODEN, HANNAH
PALMER, SONJA
PAYNE, KAREN
ROBERTS, LAURA
SCOTT, NANCY
SHOW, TIMOTHY
SMITH, ANGELA
SMITH, JEREMY
SMITH, KRISTEN
THORNTON, WHITNEY
TOLAND, JANET
TURNER, KIMBERLY
WESSON, SUSAN
WHITE, MARIAH
WILSON, KIMBERLY
WRIGHT, LEAH

TEACHER

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
COUNSELOR
LEA SUPERVISOR
BAND DIRECTOR
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
CURRICULUM SUPERVISOR
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
LIBRARIAN

200
190
240
190
190
240
190
240
190
190
210
190
190
210
190
210
190
190
210
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
210
240
230
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
190
205
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48,368.42
43,950.00
74,642.07
48,450.00
47,950.00
71,542.11
44,950.00
115,303.50
44,950.00
42,800.00
48,344.74
44,450.00
38,950.00
51,826.32
40,100.00
51,339.47
41,950.00
46,750.00
47,305.26
33,800.00
34,700.00
49,450.00
50,750.00
36,050.00
42,950.00
48,450.00
45,260.53
78,295.37
56,176.32
46,450.00
44,450.00
42,800.00
47,150.00
48,450.00
65,445.17
49,150.00
36,050.00
48,450.00
52,275.00



