## **Bismarck School District**

## **Certified Salaries**

## 2020-2021

Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary	
AGEE, ROBIN	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00	
ALLSUP, JULIE	TEACHER	190	\$ 36,950.00	
ALMOND, ELIZABETH	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00	
BARBER, JONATHAN	TEACHER	210	\$ 57,621.05	
BECKWITH, LEAH	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00	
BELEW, MARY	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00	
BLACK, MELISSA	TEACHER	190	\$ 39,200.00	
BOYETT, AMBER	LIBRARIAN	210	\$ 45,157.89	
BROWN, CHASSITY	TEACHER	190	\$ 39,450.00	
BROWN, ELIZABETH	COUNSELOR	210	\$ 46,365.79	
BROWN, JAMES	TEACHER	210	\$ 54,865.79	
BUBULKA, CYNTHIA	LIBRARIAN	210	\$ 59,000.00	
CALHOUN, SUMMER	TEACHER	190	\$ 46,950.00	
CHAMBERS, AMY	VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER	210	\$ 45,813.16	
CHAMBERS, JOHN A	PRINCIPAL	240	\$ 80,348.77	
CHOTE, LISA	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00	
CLARK, ELLEN	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00	
CLEMENT, BRITTANY	TEACHER	190	\$ 41,450.00	
CLEMENTS, AMANDA	TEACHER	190	\$ 47,950.00	
COLEMAN, ELLEN	PRINCIPAL	240	\$ 75,334.25	
COLLINS, KATELYN	TEACHER	190	\$ 35,600.00	
COOPER, BRITTANY	TEACHER	190	\$ 36,050.00	
COPELAND, MICHAEL	BAND DIRECTOR	230	\$ 57,810.53	
CORLEY, MARY	TEACHER	190	\$ 45,450.00	
CRANGLE, JOHN	VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER	240	\$ 50,947.37	
CUSHER, LEZLIE	TEACHER	190	\$ 40,950.00	
DANIELS, ANGELA	TEACHER	190	\$ 35,150.00	
DENTON, BRITTNEY	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,950.00	
EFIRD, HOLLY	TEACHER	190	\$ 37,850.00	
FALCO, JUDY	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00	
FLOWERS, JEFFREY	TEACHER	190	\$ 50,750.00	
FREEMAN, ALLYSON	TEACHER	190	\$ 41,850.00	
GARRETT, JEREMY	TEACHER	190	\$ 36,050.00	
GIBSON, LISA	TEACHER	210	\$ 48,055.26	
HAIN, CHRISTINA	TEACHER	210	\$ 45,813.16	
HALL, KATHERINE	TEACHER	190	\$ 40,450.00	
HAMBY, MARK	TEACHER	210	\$ 69,850.00	
HANKINS, KAREN	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00	
HARDAGE, DURENDA	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00	
HARRIS, JESSICA	TEACHER	190	\$ 39,200.00	

HENRY, ANNA	ALE TEACHER	200	\$ 48,368.42
HUGHES, ASHLEY	TEACHER	190	\$ 43,950.00
HUGHES, LANA	PRINCIPAL	240	\$ 74,642.07
HYNDS, MELINDA	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00
IVY, WHITNEY	TEACHER	190	\$ 47,950.00
KEITHLEY, DANIEL	TEACHER	240	\$ 71,542.11
KEITHLEY, LOUISE	TEACHER	190	\$ 44,950.00
KISSIRE, SUSAN	SUPERINTENDENT	240	\$ 115,303.50
LARIMORE, LAURA	TEACHER	190	\$ 44,950.00
LEDBETTER, VICTORIA	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00
LEE, BRYAN	TEACHER	210	\$ 48,344.74
LEE, KORI	TEACHER	190	\$ 44,450.00
LOY, ALLISON	TEACHER	190	\$ 38,950.00
LOY, BRADLEY	TEACHER	210	\$ 51,826.32
MANN, DANA	TEACHER	190	\$ 40,100.00
MAYO, PHYLLIS	COUNSELOR	210	\$ 51,339.47
MCELHANNON, REBECCA	TEACHER	190	\$ 41,950.00
MILLS, TERRI	TEACHER	190	\$ 46,750.00
MORRISON, RENEE	VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER	210	\$ 47,305.26
MYERS, JULIE	TEACHER	190	\$ 33,800.00
NEEL, TINA	TEACHER	190	\$ 34,700.00
NELSON, JENNIFER	TEACHER	190	\$ 49,450.00
NORRIS, ALESHA	TEACHER	190	\$ 50,750.00
ODEN, HANNAH	TEACHER	190	\$ 36,050.00
PALMER, SONJA	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,950.00
PAYNE, KAREN	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00
ROBERTS, LAURA	COUNSELOR	210	\$ 45,260.53
SCOTT, NANCY	LEA SUPERVISOR	240	\$ 78,295.37
SHOW, TIMOTHY	BAND DIRECTOR	230	\$ 56,176.32
SMITH, ANGELA	TEACHER	190	\$ 46,450.00
SMITH, JEREMY	TEACHER	190	\$ 44,450.00
SMITH, KRISTEN	TEACHER	190	\$ 42,800.00
THORNTON, WHITNEY	TEACHER	190	\$ 47,150.00
TOLAND, JANET	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00
TURNER, KIMBERLY	CURRICULUM SUPERVISOR	240	\$ 65,445.17
WESSON, SUSAN	TEACHER	190	\$ 49,150.00
WHITE, MARIAH	TEACHER	190	\$ 36,050.00
WILSON, KIMBERLY	TEACHER	190	\$ 48,450.00
WRIGHT, LEAH	LIBRARIAN	205	\$ 52,275.00